
LOT 32 BLOCK A AZALEA PARK S/D U
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
W 726 FT FOR POB, CONT W 105 FT,

BELEN LOURGIO G
174 SW PETUNIA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-032

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/15/2017 RP 0.30 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

112,924
900

18,500
132,324
57,035
75,289

HX HB 50,289
25,000

132,324
0

132,324

1502/2703 11/14/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BELEN LOURGIO G (ENH 

BELEN OMAYRA (RMDR)

1296/1521 6/17/2015 WD Q I 01 72,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

1FF, LLC

LOURGIO G BELEN

2026
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XFOB:1:1: METAL BUILDING

2016HX Base Yr

174 SW PETUNIA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,328 116.8000 130.82 173,729 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 192 100 192 16,326

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 89,795

FOP 36 30 11 935

FOP 54 30 16 1,360

FST 96 55 53 4,506

1,434 1,328 112,924

BAS= W44 S24 E26 FOP= S3 E18 N3 W18$ E18 FOP= S3 E12 N3 W12$
BAS= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16 FST= E12 N8 W12S8$ N8$.

BAS

44

24

26 18

16

8
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18

3

18

FOP3

12

3

12

BAS

12

16

12

16

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


